
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
426 
308 
423 
424 
364 

Name 
G. ZANNONI 
D. CASALBONI 
G. TEDESCO 
A. TEDESCO 
A. COLELLA 

Laps 
6 
1 
1 
9 

Best Tm 
1:20.218 
1:20.270 
1:22.667 
1:31.698 

Total Tm 
13:14.896 

4:05.532 
4:48.380 

17:31.474 
4:16.874 

Diff 

0.052 
2.449 

11.480 

Gap 

0.052 
2.397 
9.031  

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 11/06/2022 15:40:32 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Prove Libere DelmoRacing - Magione 
Esperti 

4° Turno Prove Libere Esperti 

Practice started at 15:19:54 

Magione 2,507 km 

11/06/2022 15:20 


